Results by Class: 2022 Spring Fling Horse Show Apr 15 2022
Result Back# Horse Name Owner Handler
Class#: 11 All Breed Assisted Walk-Trot/Jog 11 & Under Any Discipline Shown Judge: Rowena Nicholas
1 201 PGB Quenic Amanda Hamilton Grace Hamilton
2 199 Meadow Crest Lily Carlyn Wall Abigail Wall
3 253 VVF Fatal Attraction Barbara Tracey Stella Cawsey
4 228 LV Banner Edition Megan Pack Arianna Kallechy
5 258 Bob White Morgan Krayzel Jayden Closs
6 350 RB General Lee Gena L Watchel Ksenia Watchel
Class#: 12 ASB 3-Gaited Country Pleasure Sr Rider Shown Judge: Rowena Nicholas
1 206 Allegiant Leanne Tomanek Sandra Tougas
2 246 Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo Stacey Thorpe Stacey Thorpe
3 239 Jack Daniel's Daughter Kimberly Epp Kimberly Epp
4 259 Big Top Darci McNally Darci McNally
Class#: 13 HA/AA English Pleasure - Open Shown Judge: Rowena Nicholas
1 310 Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw Wanda Leubner Khennedy Leubner
2 356 Sf Sticker Shoc +/ Donna Crockford Jacqueline D Hugill
Class#: 14 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Choice/Elite Shown Judge: Rowena Nicholas
1 350 RB General Lee Gena L Watchel Gena L Watchel
2 348 Sir Buckingham WA Maureen Browne Maureen Browne
Class#: 15 A/HA/AA Walt Trot Pleasure 10 & Under Shown Judge: Rowena Nicholas
1 341 Emotikon Brenda Engler Ashlyn Delaney
2 339 Beys Edition Asr Jarred Beyer Elyse Beyer
3 315 Khs Born To Be Bad ++++// Erika Metro Ava Hamilton
4 322 Sweet Emotion Bridgitte Cunningham Reese Feener
Class#: 16 All Breed English Pleasure Jr/Nov Horse 2 Shown Judge:Rowena Nicholas
1 259 Big Top Darci McNally Darci McNally
2 234 TMMS Feel the Beat Connie Manning McNichol Sarah Healy
Class#: 17 ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Jr Rider 4 Shown Judge: Rowena Nicholas
1 213 The Flashpoint Linette De Goeij Linette De Goeij
2 248 Beau & Heirrow Jill Rusinko Chloe Rusinko
3 215 UBetcha Ayden Heemeryck Ayden Heemeryck
4 247 Scandalite Jill Rusinko Ava Rusinko
Class#: 18 Arabian Western Pleasure Jr Horse Shown Judge: Rowena Nicholas
X 336 M S Cool Fyre Jean Kot Kimberley Schroter
Class#: 21 Arabian Country English Pleasure Choice Elite Shown Judge: Rowena Nicholas
1 308 GSF Grand Slam Wanda Leubner Khennedy Leubner
2 347 Mighty Thor CRF Sarah Downey Sarah Downey
3 352 Noble Symbol CRF Ellen Cust Ellen Cust
Class#: 22 All Breed Pleasure Driving Shown Judge: Rowena Nicholas
1 265 Hylee's No Regrets Carla Cousineau Connie Manning McNichol
Class#: 23 All Breed Showmanship 19 & Over Shown Judge: Rowena Nicholas
1 301 Pension's Payout Katherine Quenneville Katherine Quenneville
2 238 Malena CR Serena Dalik Aven Letourneau-Manly
X 275 Morgan Hill Cotteneye Joe Morgan McLachlan Morgan McLachlan
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24

211
212
214
219
224
225
274
358

25

221
213
247
240
207
220

27

353
330
342
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321
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343

28
351
218

30

240
265
198
221
233

31

203
189
195
249

32

304
349
307

33
354
358

Schooling Class

TLRM Zenn Command
All Night in Vegas
Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Pacific Prowler

Morgan Hill Phantasim
The Masters Legacy
Evergreen

M S Spritzer

All Breed Saddle Seat Equitation 14 - 18

TCW Miss Tris
The Flashpoint
Scandalite
Don't Tell Mom
Optimus Prime
Miz Scarlet

Arabian Hunter Pleasure AOTR
WV Gabrianna +/

Da Leonardo

KHS\ Xxpressive

Gallileo

Maid Marion Rf

Psyntana El Pershahn

Noble Find

Emotikon

Khs Khan Artist

All Breed Western Pleasure Jr Rider
PA Canadian Sunrise
De Novo Sedoso

All Breed Walk Trot Saddle Seat Equitation 11 & under

Don't Tell Mom

Hylee's No Regrets
Bootlegger

TCW Miss Tris

Cardinal Brook Always Byzy

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Sr Rider
Perfectly Nutty

El Paseo

Scotch Rocks

Attache's Heiress

HA/AA English Show Hack - Open
Churchbells
Alpha Memories CRF

Halsteads Romeo

Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Select
Rd Avienno
M S Spritzer

0 Shown

Judith Rabel

Tana Smith
Brittany Rogers
Mackenzie Hiltz
Gord Pack

Gord Pack
Cassandra Daniels
Linda Courtney

6 Shown

Kathryn Burant
Linette De Goeij
Jill Rusinko
Archie Hurst
Hope Eales
Shannon Millar

9 Shown

Marvelle Machniak
Tracey D Duriez
Janessa Borrelli
Janis M White
Susan A Clegg
Jennifer Sewell
Carolyn Penner
Brenda Engler
Kasydi Mack

2 Shown

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
George Meikle

Archie Hurst

Carla Cousineau

Addison Donnelly

Kathryn Burant

Connie Manning McNichol

4 Shown

Angela Fong
Paula Bentham
Tasha Chambers
Mary Martin

3 Shown

Michael Whelihan
Caity Mcgean
Brittany Mckenzie

2 Shown

Connie L Fritzler
Linda Courtney

5 Shown

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Judith Rabel
Tana Smith
Gemma McMullen
Mackenzie Hiltz
Megan Pack
Courtney Pack
Cassandra Daniels
Linda Courtney

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Ayden Heemeryck
Linette De Goeij
Ava Rusinko
Selah Guenther
Hope Eales
Shannon Millar

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Marvelle Machniak
Miranda Mcaleney
Janessa Borrelli
Janis M White
Susan A Clegg
Jennifer Sewell
Carolyn Penner
Brenda Engler
Kasydi Mack

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Blakely Dewald

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Paisley McLenehan
Tayva Hrycauk
Scarlett Kinning
Kathryn Burant
Ariella Cousineau

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Lauren Off-Fong
Paula Bentham
Tasha Chambers
Katie Martin

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Sharee Whelihan
Caity Mcgean
Brittany Mckenzie

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Connie L Fritzler
Linda Courtney
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34
347
308

35
236

36

246
190
198

37

340
351
346

38

348
274
271
201
238
188

39

353
329
342
316
343

39A
220

41

311
354
320
318

42

342
274
208
345
188
272
193
214
217
229
231
254
263
268
269
313

Arabian Show Hack - Open
Mighty Thor CRF
GSF Grand Slam

Morgan Park Harness Ladies to Drive

Ledyard Endless Reserves

All Breed Saddle Seat Equitation 13 & Under

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Stonecroft Photocopy
Bootlegger

HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR Select

PA Benelli
PA Canadian Sunrise
Victor Victorious

All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation Adult

Sir Buckingham WA
Evergreen

KLS Desperado
PGB Quenic
Malena CR

Ricky Bobby

Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Open

WYV Gabrianna +/
Ofw Cutting Edge
KHS\ Xxpressive
Coachella Ss
Khs Khan Artist

Morgan Classic Pleasure Amateur

Miz Scarlet

Arabian Western Pleasure Choice/Elite

M S Centaur

Rd Avienno

PA Lil Khanman
Fancy Rain Dancer

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Limit Rider

KHS\ Xxpressive
Evergreen

Morgan Hill What The Funk
Kj Midlife Crisis

Ricky Bobby

Morgan Hill Mighty Max
Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy
Morgan Hill Four To Beat
DVF Latara

Tamrac's Urban Element
MJD French Impression
KSG Waltz After Midnight
CM Echo's of Victory
KSG Pure Cadence

LV Kincade

Mt Sweet Victory

Sarah Downey
Wanda Leubner

Viviane Daniels

Stacey Thorpe
Paula Bentham
Addison Donnelly

Brenda Engler
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Mary Power

Maureen Browne
Cassandra Daniels
Deborah Davies
Amanda Hamilton
Serena Dalik
Katherine Quenneville

Marvelle Machniak
Lisa Denise Chovin
Janessa Borrelli
Dana C Romijn
Kasydi Mack

Shannon Millar

Diane Mclaughlin
Connie L Fritzler
Sandra Daniel
Kathy Padgham

16
Janessa Borrelli
Cassandra Daniels
Angela Beerwort
Sydney Fournier
Katherine Quenneville
Deborah Davies
Jessica Pelissero
Brittany Rogers
Alexis Branco
Isabella Hartling
Susan Nahriniak
Barbara Tracey
Madyson Fequet
Tayla Long
Deborah Davies
Isabelle Fortier

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Sarah Downey
Khennedy Leubner

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Sandra Sanche

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Cordelia Thorpe
Alan Bentham
Addison Donnelly

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Brenda Engler
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Mary Power

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Maureen Browne
Cassandra Daniels
Skye Davies
Amanda Hamilton
Aven Letourneau-Manly
Katherine Quenneville

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Erica Milligan
Todd Ehret
Janessa Borrelli
Leanne Tomanek
Kasydi Mack

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Shannon Millar

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Candace Mclaughlin
Connie L Fritzler
Sandra Daniel
Angela Lyons

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Janessa Borrelli
Cassandra Daniels
Rayner Beerwort
Sydney Fournier
Katherine Quenneville
Tami Britton
Hailee Scott
Gemma McMullen
Alexis Branco
Isabella Hartling
Ainsley Crossley
Izydora Jaworski
Madyson Fequet
Heaven Kulczycki
Tara Thompson
Isabelle Fortier
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1

45
200
324

46
324
341

47

302
351
346

48
301
356

49

344
230
331
327
333
200
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267
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325
326
329
330
343
347
350

50

243
205
191

52

200
267
218

53

241
196
242
202

54
352

All Breed Ranch Rail Pleasure
Cedarcrest Noteable Son
Khlassic Jubilee Cra

Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure
Khlassic Jubilee Cra
Emotikon

HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure
Le Zmart N Peppy

PA Canadian Sunrise
Victor Victorious

Schooling Class
Pension's Payout
Sf Sticker Shoc +/

50/50 Class (Amateur/Amateur or Amateur/Pro)

IM Mcdreamy CRF

BMF Secret Code
Gallileo

Eros Amaryth

Maid Marion Rf
Cedarcrest Noteable Son
Harlington's Mhy Wai
Tamrac's Ceridian
Morgan Hill Coupe Deville
KSG Pure Cadence

A Sweet Escape

Sol Of The Cyty

Fire Expresss

Ofw Cutting Edge

Da Leonardo

Khs Khan Artist

Mighty Thor CRF

RB General Lee

ASB Park Horse Open
Different Pointe of View TS
Nutty Martini

Doubletrees Distinctive

Morgan Western Pleasure Amateur/Junior Rider

Cedarcrest Noteable Son
Morgan Hill Coupe Deville
De Novo Sedoso

ASB 5 Gaited Amateur
Attache's Heir
Arrowhead's Show Biz
Hell On High Heels
Trial By Combat

Arabian Country English Pleasure - Open
Noble Symbol CRF

Gloria Jean Pitts
Bridgitte Cunningham

Bridgitte Cunningham
Brenda Engler

Natasha Quigley
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Mary Power

Katherine Quenneville
Donna Crockford

18
Megan Buksa
Andrea Ehret
Janis M White
Lana Weatherdon
Susan A Clegg
Gloria Jean Pitts
Amanda Dick
Gord Pack
Dwayne Comeau
Tayla Long
Bridgitte Cunningham
Erin Huculak
Erin Huculak
Lisa Denise Chovin
Tracey D Duriez
Kasydi Mack
Sarah Downey
Gena L Watchel

Archie Hurst
Leanne Tomanek
Jessica Pelissero

Gloria Jean Pitts
Dwayne Comeau
George Meikle

Archie Hurst
Tasha Chambers
Archie Hurst
Angela Fong

Ellen Cust

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Gloria Jean Pitts
Samantha Mohr

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Bridgitte Cunningham
Brenda Engler

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Natasha Quigley
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Mary Power

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Katherine Quenneville
Donna Crockford

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Megan Buksa
Andrea Ehret
Janis M White
Anna Weatherdon
Susan A Clegg
Gloria Jean Pitts
Amanda Dick
Courtney Pack
Shannon Comeau
Megan Pack
Bridgitte Cunningham
Morgan Huculak
Alex Huculak
Lisa Denise Chovin
Miranda Mcaleney
Kasydi Mack
Sarah Downey
Gena L Watchel

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Archie Hurst
Taylor Lunny
Jessica Pelissero

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Gloria Jean Pitts
Shannon Comeau
Blakely Dewald

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Donna Brown
Tasha Chambers
Leslie Hurst
Angela Fong

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Ellen Cust
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55

272
339
315
268
341
254
210
233
255
264
322

56
204

58

260
265
221
226
234

61
319

64
275

65
238

67
316

68

247
221
240
213
246

69

350
274
269
355
314
201
188
231
238
257
270
273

All Breed Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 11 & Under 11

Morgan Hill Mighty Max
Beys Edition Asr

Khs Born To Be Bad ++++//
KSG Pure Cadence
Emotikon

KSG Waltz After Midnight
Bora Bora

Cardinal Brook Always Byzy
TamRac's Noble Aurora
Tamrac's Lucky Lu

Sweet Emotion

ASB Park Pleasure Open
One Promise

Morgan English Pleasure Open
Cha Ching
Hylee's No Regrets
TCW Miss Tris
Alphastar Out Of Town
TMMS Feel the Beat

Arabian Gelding Performance Halter
Psyntana El Pershahn

All Breed Halter Geldings
Morgan Hill Cotteneye Joe

All Breed Halter Mares
Malena CR

Arabian Mares Performance Halter
Coachella Ss

Deborah Davies
Jarred Beyer

Erika Metro

Tayla Long

Brenda Engler
Barbara Tracey
Morgan Dewald
Connie Manning McNichol
Maya Turner

Tayva Hrycauk
Bridgitte Cunningham

1
Kennedy Boswell

4
Leann Dixon
Carla Cousineau
Kathryn Burant
Heaven Kulczycki
Connie Manning McNichol

1

Jennifer Sewell

Morgan McLachlan

Serena Dalik

Dana C Romijn

All Breed EC Medal Saddle Seat Equitation 18 & Under CHAMPIONSHIB

Scandalite

TCW Miss Tris

Don't Tell Mom

The Flashpoint

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Mares & Geldings

RB General Lee
Evergreen

LV Kincade

Wv Marcus

Khs Simplicyty

PGB Quenic

Ricky Bobby

MJD French Impression
Malena CR

Pyrotechnic

Morgan Hill Monstermash
Peppy Dash Apollo

Jill Rusinko
Kathryn Burant
Archie Hurst
Linette De Goeij
Stacey Thorpe

10
Gena L Watchel
Cassandra Daniels
Deborah Davies
Rhonda Schneider
Brooke Bureau
Amanda Hamilton
Katherine Quenneville
Susan Nahriniak
Serena Dalik
Aldona Tracey
Deborah Davies
Harold Roozen

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Prentyss Britton
Elyse Beyer
Ava Hamilton
Voilet Whalen
Ashlyn Delaney
Ivy Lundrigan
Madison Rabel
Ariella Cousineau
Evalena Briscoe
Tayva Hrycauk
Reese Feener

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Kennedy Boswell

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Courtney Pack
Connie Manning McNichol
Brittany Rogers
Megan Pack
Sarah Healy

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Jennifer Sewell

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Morgan McLachlan

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Aven Letourneau-Manly

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Dana C Romijn

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Ava Rusinko
Ayden Heemeryck
Selah Guenther
Linette De Goeij
Cordelia Thorpe

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Danika Desmond
Cassandra Daniels
Skye Davies
Erica Milligan
Leanne Tomanek
Amanda Hamilton
Katherine Quenneville
Ainsley Crossley
Aven Letourneau-Manly
Barbara Tracey
Skye Davies
Sydney Bishop
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70

230
222
223
266
231
270
263

71
244

72

261
314
315

73

212
316
358

74
351

75
354

76

235
330
210
217
208
271
229
231
257
263

78

316
230
319
329
274
333
238
273
321
331
342
343
350

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open
BMF Secret Code

Harlington's Mhy Wai

Tamrac's Ceridian

Morgan Hill Janis

MJD French Impression
Morgan Hill Monstermash

CM Echo's of Victory

ASB 5 Gaited Open
Sonic Boom

All Breed Showmanship 18 & Under
TRSW Jezebel

Khs Simplicyty

Khs Born To Be Bad ++++//

Schooling Class
All Night in Vegas
Coachella Ss
M S Spritzer

A/HA/AA Western Horsemanship 18 & Under

PA Canadian Sunrise

All Breed Western Pleasure Open
Rd Avienno

All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under

Morgan Hill Forever Young
Da Leonardo

Bora Bora

DVF Latara

Morgan Hill What The Funk
KLS Desperado

Tamrac's Urban Element
MJD French Impression
Pyrotechnic

CM Echo's of Victory

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Sr Horse
Coachella Ss

BMF Secret Code
Psyntana El Pershahn
Ofw Cutting Edge
Evergreen

Maid Marion Rf
Malena CR

Peppy Dash Apollo
Noble Find

Gallileo

KHS\ Xxpressive

Khs Khan Artist

RB General Lee

7 Shown
Andrea Ehret
Amanda Dick
Gord Pack
Dwayne Comeau
Susan Nahriniak
Deborah Davies
Madyson Fequet

1 Shown
Leslie Hurst

3 Shown
Connie Manning McNichol
Brooke Bureau
Erika Metro

0 Shown
Tana Smith
Dana C Romijn
Linda Courtney

1 Shown
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

1 Shown
Connie L Fritzler

8 Shown

Sandra Sanche
Tracey D Duriez
Morgan Dewald
Alexis Branco
Angela Beerwort
Deborah Davies
Isabella Hartling
Susan Nahriniak
Aldona Tracey
Madyson Fequet

13 Shown
Dana C Romijn
Andrea Ehret
Jennifer Sewell
Lisa Denise Chovin
Cassandra Daniels
Susan A Clegg
Serena Dalik
Harold Roozen
Carolyn Penner
Janis M White
Janessa Borrelli
Kasydi Mack
Gena L Watchel

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Isobelle Kay
Amanda Dick
Courtney Pack
Ashley Comeau
Ainsley Crossley
Skye Davies
Madyson Fequet

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Archie Hurst

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Kiara Crossley
Brooke Bureau
Morgan Kozicki

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Tana Smith
Leanne Tomanek
Linda Courtney

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Connie L Fritzler

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Aeden Horobec
Miranda Mcaleney
Morgan Dewald
Alexis Branco
Rayner Beerwort
Serina Linden
Isabella Hartling
Ainsley Crossley
Izydora Jaworski
Madyson Fequet

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Dana C Romijn
Andrea Ehret
Jennifer Sewell
Isobelle Kay
Cassandra Daniels
Isobelle Kay
Aven Letourneau-Manly
Sydney Bishop
Carolyn Penner
Janis M White
Janessa Borrelli
Kasydi Mack
Danika Desmond
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79

193
258
268
255
254

80

240
221
198
265
233
192

81

203
344
215
347
310
306
220

83

346
218
224

85

344
304
306
328
307
309
305
323

86

354
311
357
353
358
320

87

240
246
190
207
198
219

All Breed Academy Walk-Trot All Disciplines, All Ages

Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy
Bob White

KSG Pure Cadence
TamRac's Noble Aurora
KSG Waltz After Midnight

All Breed Walk-Trot Saddle Seat Type 11 & Under

Don't Tell Mom

TCW Miss Tris

Bootlegger

Hylee's No Regrets
Cardinal Brook Always Byzy
A Nobal Cause

All Breed English Pleasure Open

Perfectly Nutty

IM Mcdreamy CRF
UBetcha

Mighty Thor CRF

Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw
No Apologies

Miz Scarlet

All Breed Western Pleasure Jr/Novice Horse

Victor Victorious
De Novo Sedoso
Morgan Hill Phantasim

HA/AA Country Pleasure Choice/Elite

IM Mcdreamy CRF
Churchbells

No Apologies

Nick Pappagiorgio
Halsteads Romeo

Afire And Light

| Love Lucyy

A Sweet Escape

Arabian Western Pleasure - Open

Rd Avienno

M S Centaur
Archimedes SRA
WYV Gabrianna +/
M S Spritzer

PA Lil Khanman

ASB 3-Gaited Country Pleasure Jr Rider

Don't Tell Mom

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Stonecroft Photocopy
Optimus Prime

Bootlegger

Pacific Prowler

Jessica Pelissero
Morgan Krayzel
Tayla Long

Maya Turner
Barbara Tracey

Archie Hurst

Kathryn Burant

Addison Donnelly

Carla Cousineau

Connie Manning McNichol
Jessica Pelissero

7 Shown

Angela Fong
Megan Buksa
Ayden Heemeryck
Sarah Downey
Wanda Leubner
Shelley Barclay
Shannon Millar

3 Shown

Mary Power
George Meikle
Gord Pack

8 Shown

Megan Buksa
Michael Whelihan
Shelley Barclay
Dennis Miller

Brittany Mckenzie
Wanda Leubner
Michael Whelihan
Bridgitte Cunningham

5 Shown

Connie L Fritzler
Diane Mclaughlin
John Seamone
Marvelle Machniak
Linda Courtney
Sandra Daniel

6 Shown

Archie Hurst
Stacey Thorpe
Paula Bentham
Hope Eales
Addison Donnelly
Mackenzie Hiltz

4 Shown

6 Shown

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Ana Jaimes
Claire Fleming
Arianna Kallechy
Maya Turner
Tristyn Szott

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Paisley McLenehan
Kathryn Burant
Scarlett Kinning
Tayva Hrycauk
Avriella Cousineau
Elena Miller

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Lauren Off-Fong
Kim Seward
Ayden Heemeryck
Sarah Downey
Khennedy Leubner
Claire Barclay
Shannon Millar

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Mary Power
Blakely Dewald
Megan Pack

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Megan Buksa
Sharee Whelihan
Claire Barclay
Lana Weatherdon
Brittany Mckenzie
Khennedy Leubner
Carlyn Wall
Bridgitte Cunningham

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Erica Milligan
Candace Mclaughlin
Jacqueline D Hugill
Marvelle Machniak
Linda Courtney
Sandra Daniel

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Selah Guenther
Cordelia Thorpe
Alan Bentham
Hope Eales
Addison Donnelly
Mackenzie Hiltz
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X

88

235
271
255
263

91

199
253
254
255
268
315
322
343
350

93

211
212
214
219
225
274
314
345
355
356

94

203
249
213
215
247
248

95

344
303
306
327
309
305
323
349

96

348
313
345
359
325

All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under

Morgan Hill Forever Young
KLS Desperado

TamRac's Noble Aurora
CM Echo's of Victory

All Breed Lead Line 2 - 6 yrs
Meadow Crest Lily

VVF Fatal Attraction

KSG Waltz After Midnight
TamRac's Noble Aurora
KSG Pure Cadence

Khs Born To Be Bad ++++//
Sweet Emotion

Khs Khan Artist

RB General Lee

Schooling Class
TLRM Zenn Command
All Night in Vegas
Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Pacific Prowler
The Masters Legacy
Evergreen
Khs Simplicyty
Kj Midlife Crisis
Wv Marcus
Sf Sticker Shoc +/

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Open
Perfectly Nutty

Attache's Heiress

The Flashpoint

UBetcha

Scandalite

Beau & Heirrow

HA/AA Country English Pleasure AOTR
IM Mcdreamy CRF
WS Heir Tothe Stage
No Apologies
Eros Amaryth
Afire And Light
| Love Lucyy
A Sweet Escape
Alpha Memories CRF

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AOTR
Sir Buckingham WA

Mt Sweet Victory

Kj Midlife Crisis

Just Sayin Ccf

Sol Of The Cyty

Sandra Sanche
Deborah Davies
Maya Turner
Madyson Fequet

Carlyn Wall

Barbara Tracey
Barbara Tracey
Maya Turner

Tayla Long

Erika Metro

Bridgitte Cunningham
Kasydi Mack

Gena L Watchel

Judith Rabel

Tana Smith
Brittany Rogers
Mackenzie Hiltz
Gord Pack
Cassandra Daniels
Brooke Bureau
Sydney Fournier
Rhonda Schneider
Donna Crockford

Angela Fong
Mary Martin
Linette De Goeij
Ayden Heemeryck
Jill Rusinko

Jill Rusinko

Megan Buksa

Karen Meites

Shelley Barclay

Lana Weatherdon
Wanda Leubner
Michael Whelihan
Bridgitte Cunningham
Caity Mcgean

Maureen Browne
Isabelle Fortier
Sydney Fournier
Sydney Bishop
Erin Huculak

3 Shown

9 Shown

0 Shown

6 Shown

8 Shown

4 Shown

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Aeden Horobec
Serina Linden
Izydora Jaworski
Madyson Fequet

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Abigail Wall
Emie Marais
Danica Geotzinger
Olivia Caro-Payzant
Abigail Long
Payson Cove
Reegan Feener
Saege MacDougall
Isla Watchel

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Judith Rabel
Tana Smith
Gemma McMullen
Mackenzie Hiltz
Courtney Pack
Cassandra Daniels
Leanne Tomanek
Sydney Fournier
Erica Milligan
Donna Crockford

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Lauren Off-Fong
Katie Martin
Linette De Goeij
Ayden Heemeryck
Ava Rusinko
Chloe Rusinko

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Megan Buksa
Tiffany M Meites
Claire Barclay
Anna Weatherdon
Khennedy Leubner
Carlyn Wall
Bridgitte Cunningham
Caity Mcgean

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Maureen Browne
Isabelle Fortier
Sydney Fournier
Sydney Bishop
Morgan Huculak



Classt#:
1

OO s WN

Class#:
1

Class#:
1

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:
1
2
X

Class#:
1

o WN

Class#:
1

o WN

97

272
339
341
268
210
264
233
254
255
322

98
310

99
191

100
200
267
218

101
321
333
308

102
310
306
190
195
349
326
189
204

103
342
350
271
257
325
214
193
208
209
217
229
231
263
314
315
330

All Breed Walk/Trot Hunter Pleasure 11 & Under 9

Morgan Hill Mighty Max
Beys Edition Asr

Emotikon

KSG Pure Cadence

Bora Bora

Tamrac's Lucky Lu

Cardinal Brook Always Byzy
KSG Waltz After Midnight
TamRac's Noble Aurora
Sweet Emotion

HA/AA English Pleasure ATR
Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw

ASB Park Horse Amateur
Doubletrees Distinctive

Deborah Davies

Jarred Beyer

Brenda Engler

Tayla Long

Morgan Dewald

Tayva Hrycauk

Connie Manning McNichol
Barbara Tracey

Maya Turner

Bridgitte Cunningham

Wanda Leubner

Jessica Pelissero

Morgan Western Pleasure Open 3
Cedarcrest Noteable Son Gloria Jean Pitts

Morgan Hill Coupe Deville Dwayne Comeau

De Novo Sedoso George Meikle

Arabian Ladies Side Saddle - Western or English 2
Noble Find Carolyn Penner

Maid Marion Rf Susan A Clegg

GSF Grand Slam Wanda Leubner

All Breed English Pleasure Amateur 8
Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw Wanda Leubner

No Apologies Shelley Barclay
Stonecroft Photocopy Paula Bentham

Scotch Rocks Tasha Chambers

Alpha Memories CRF Caity Mcgean

Fire Expresss Erin Huculak

El Paseo Paula Bentham

One Promise Kennedy Boswell

All Breed Hunter Pleasure 18 & Under 16

KHS\ Xxpressive

RB General Lee

KLS Desperado
Pyrotechnic

Sol Of The Cyty

Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy
Morgan Hill What The Funk
Morgan Hill Maple Sugar
DVF Latara

Tamrac's Urban Element
MJD French Impression
CM Echo's of Victory

Khs Simplicyty

Khs Born To Be Bad ++++//
Da Leonardo

Janessa Borrelli
Gena L Watchel
Deborah Davies
Aldona Tracey
Erin Huculak
Brittany Rogers
Jessica Pelissero
Angela Beerwort
Morgan Dewald
Alexis Branco
Isabella Hartling
Susan Nahriniak
Madyson Fequet
Brooke Bureau
Erika Metro
Tracey D Duriez

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Prentyss Britton
Elyse Beyer
Ashlyn Delaney
Voilet Whalen
Madison Rabel
Tayva Hrycauk
Ariella Cousineau
Ivy Lundrigan
Evalena Briscoe
Reese Feener

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Khennedy Leubner

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Marissa Bieleny

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Gloria Jean Pitts
Shannon Comeau
Blakely Dewald

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Carolyn Penner
Susan A Clegg
Khennedy Leubner

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Khennedy Leubner
Claire Barclay
Alan Bentham
Tasha Chambers
Caity Mcgean
Alex Huculak
Paula Bentham
Kennedy Boswell

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Janessa Borrelli
Danika Desmond
Serina Linden
Izydora Jaworski
Ava Peterson
Gemma McMullen
Hailee Scott
Rayner Beerwort
Morgan Dewald
Alexis Branco
Isabella Hartling
Ainsley Crossley
Madyson Fequet
Brooke Bureau
Morgan Kozicki
Miranda Mcaleney



Classt#:

1

OO s WN

Class#:

A~ wN

Class#:

1

2
3
4

Class#:

A~ wWwN

Class#:

1

2
3
4

Class#:

1

Class#:

1
2

Class#:

1

Class#:

1

Class#:

1
2

Class#:

104
206
239
246
259
207
197

105
351
340
300
346
361

106
270
272
269
253

108
347
326
308
3562

109
263
271
231
254

110
334

111
362
334

112
362

113
324

115
351
302

17
202
207
210
215
219
308
356

ASB 3-Gaited Country Pleasure Open
Allegiant

Jack Daniel's Daughter

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Big Top

Optimus Prime

Just Ringo

HA/AA Western Pleasure - Open
PA Canadian Sunrise
PA Benelli
JM Sundance Kid
Victor Victorious
Khontraband Avr

All Breed Adult Equitation - All Disciplines
Morgan Hill Monstermash

Morgan Hill Mighty Max

LV Kincade

VVF Fatal Attraction

Arabian Country English Pleasure AOTR
Mighty Thor CRF

Fire Expresss

GSF Grand Slam

Noble Symbol CRF

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Junior Rider
CM Echo's of Victory

KLS Desperado

MJD French Impression

KSG Waltz After Midnight

Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Open
Dk Hewgo Boss

All Breed Ranch Riding Open
Royal Sandstorm
Dk Hewgo Boss

HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Open
Royal Sandstorm

Arabian Ranch Horse Riding ATR
Khlassic Jubilee Cra

HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding ATR
PA Canadian Sunrise
Le Zmart N Peppy

Schooling Class
Trial By Combat
Optimus Prime
Bora Bora
UBetcha

Pacific Prowler
GSF Grand Slam
Sf Sticker Shoc +/

Leanne Tomanek
Kimberly Epp
Stacey Thorpe
Darci McNally
Hope Eales
Madeline MaCrae

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Brenda Engler
Kathy Padgham
Mary Power
Darlene Brouwer

Deborah Davies
Deborah Davies
Deborah Davies
Barbara Tracey

Sarah Downey
Erin Huculak
Wanda Leubner
Ellen Cust

Madyson Fequet
Deborah Davies
Susan Nahriniak
Barbara Tracey

Dwight Sartison

Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Dwight Sartison

Bridgitte Cunningham

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Natasha Quigley

Angela Fong
Hope Eales
Morgan Dewald

Ayden Heemeryck

Mackenzie Hiltz
Wanda Leubner
Donna Crockford

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Sandra Tougas
Kimberly Epp
Cordelia Thorpe
Darci McNally
Hope Eales
Madeline MaCrae

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Kimberley Schroter
Kathy Padgham
Mary Power
Darlene Brouwer

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Skye Davies
Tami Britton
Tara Thompson
Katie Gawlicki

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Sarah Downey
Alex Huculak
Khennedy Leubner
Ellen Cust

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Madyson Fequet
Serina Linden
Ainsley Crossley
Izydora Jaworski

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Dwight Sartison

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Dwight Sartison

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Bridgitte Cunningham

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Natasha Quigley

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Angela Fong
Hope Eales
Brittany Rogers
Ayden Heemeryck
Mackenzie Hiltz
Wanda Leubner
Donna Crockford



Classt#:
1

Classt#:
1

OO WN

Class#:
1

a b wiN

Class#:

Class#:
X

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:

Class#:

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1

OO WN

118
304

119
266
231
272
271
254
217
208
209
211
214
222
263

120
350
313
325
359
345

121
262

122
300

123
205
243
191

123A
236

124
357

125
270
234

126
272
221
240
339
341
210
192
233
254
255
264
265
322

HA/AA English Show Hack ATR
Churchbells

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur/Junior Rider

Morgan Hill Janis

MJD French Impression
Morgan Hill Mighty Max
KLS Desperado

KSG Waltz After Midnight
DVF Latara

Morgan Hill What The Funk
Morgan Hill Maple Sugar
TLRM Zenn Command
Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Harlington's Mhy Wai

CM Echo's of Victory

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Select ATR
RB General Lee

Mt Sweet Victory

Sol Of The Cyty

Just Sayin Ccf

Kj Midlife Crisis

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse
Tamrac's Coalition Caddy

HA/AA Western Pleasure Elite/Choice
JM Sundance Kid

ASB Park Horse STAKE
Nutty Martini

Different Pointe of View TS
Doubletrees Distinctive

Morgan Park Harness Open
Ledyard Endless Reserves

All Breed Western Pleasure Sr Horse
Archimedes SRA

Morgan Park Junior/Novice Horse
Morgan Hill Monstermash
TMMS Feel the Beat

All Breed Walk Trot All Disciplines 11 & under

Morgan Hill Mighty Max
TCW Miss Tris

Don't Tell Mom

Beys Edition Asr
Emotikon

Bora Bora

A Nobal Cause

Cardinal Brook Always Byzy
KSG Waltz After Midnight
TamRac's Noble Aurora
Tamrac's Lucky Lu
Hylee's No Regrets
Sweet Emotion

1
Michael Whelihan

12
Dwayne Comeau
Susan Nahriniak
Deborah Davies
Deborah Davies
Barbara Tracey
Alexis Branco
Angela Beerwort
Morgan Dewald
Judith Rabel
Brittany Rogers
Amanda Dick
Madyson Fequet

5
Gena L Watchel
Isabelle Fortier
Erin Huculak
Sydney Bishop
Sydney Fournier

1
Connie Manning McNichol

0
Kathy Padgham

3
Leanne Tomanek
Archie Hurst
Jessica Pelissero

1
Viviane Daniels

1
John Seamone

2

Deborah Davies
Connie Manning McNichol

10
Deborah Davies
Kathryn Burant
Archie Hurst
Jarred Beyer
Brenda Engler
Morgan Dewald
Jessica Pelissero
Connie Manning McNichol
Barbara Tracey
Maya Turner
Tayva Hrycauk
Carla Cousineau
Bridgitte Cunningham

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Sharee Whelihan

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Ashley Comeau
Ainsley Crossley
Tami Britton
Tara Thompson
Izydora Jaworski
Alexis Branco
Rayner Beerwort
Morgan Dewald
Judith Rabel
Gemma McMullen
Amanda Dick
Madyson Fequet

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Jill Desmond
Isabelle Fortier
Morgan Huculak
Sydney Bishop
Sydney Fournier

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Sarah Healy

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Kathy Padgham

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Taylor Lunny
Archie Hurst
Marissa Bieleny

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Sandra Sanche

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Jacqueline D Hugill

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Skye Davies
Connie Manning McNichol

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Prentyss Britton
Kathryn Burant
Paisley McLenehan
Elyse Beyer
Ashlyn Delaney
Madison Rabel
Elena Miller
Ariella Cousineau
Ivy Lundrigan
Ivy Lundrigan
Tayva Hrycauk
Tayva Hrycauk
Reese Feener



Classt#:
1

2
3
4
X

Class#:
1

Class#:
1

OO WN

Class#:

Class#:

Class#:

A WN

Class#:

OO WN

EX

Class#:

128
260
248
3562
249
344

129
307

130
348
353
269
315
229
359
223
231
263

131
244

134
302

139
272
264
268
233

140
342
343
333
257
214
193
229
271
273
345

141
207
211
212
219
252
301
309
356

All Breed English Pleasure Mares/Geldings 4
Cha Ching Leann Dixon

Beau & Heirrow Jill Rusinko

Noble Symbol CRF Ellen Cust
Attache's Heiress Mary Martin

IM Mcdreamy CRF Megan Buksa

HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle - Western or English 1
Halsteads Romeo Brittany Mckenzie

All Breed Hunter Pleasure CHAMPIONSHIP JACKPOT 7
Sir Buckingham WA Maureen Browne

WV Gabrianna +/ Marvelle Machniak

LV Kincade Deborah Davies

Khs Born To Be Bad ++++// Erika Metro

Tamrac's Urban Element Isabella Hartling

Just Sayin Ccf Sydney Bishop
Tamrac's Ceridian Gord Pack

MJD French Impression Susan Nahriniak

CM Echo's of Victory Madyson Fequet

ASB 5-Gaited Open STAKE 1
Sonic Boom Leslie Hurst

HA/AA Mare Performance Halter 1
Le Zmart N Peppy Natasha Quigley

All Breed Walk Trot Hunter Pleasure Stake 4

Morgan Hill Mighty Max
Tamrac's Lucky Lu

KSG Pure Cadence
Cardinal Brook Always Byzy

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Jr/Amateur Rider

KHS\ Xxpressive

Khs Khan Artist

Maid Marion Rf
Pyrotechnic

Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy
Tamrac's Urban Element
KLS Desperado

Peppy Dash Apollo

Kj Midlife Crisis

Schooling Class
Optimus Prime

TLRM Zenn Command
All Night in Vegas
Pacific Prowler
Zalvador MJ

Pension's Payout
Afire And Light

Sf Sticker Shoc +/

Deborah Davies

Tayva Hrycauk

Tayla Long

Connie Manning McNichol

10
Janessa Borrelli
Kasydi Mack
Susan A Clegg
Aldona Tracey
Brittany Rogers
Jessica Pelissero
Isabella Hartling
Deborah Davies
Harold Roozen
Sydney Fournier

0
Hope Eales
Judith Rabel
Tana Smith
Mackenzie Hiltz
Izydora Jaworski
Katherine Quenneville
Wanda Leubner
Donna Crockford

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Courtney Pack
Chloe Rusinko
Ellen Cust
Katie Martin
Kim Seward

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Brittany Mckenzie

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Maureen Browne
Erica Milligan
Skye Davies
Erika Metro
Megan Pack
Sydney Bishop
Courtney Pack
Ainsley Crossley
Madyson Fequet

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Leslie Hurst

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Natasha Quigley

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Prentyss Britton
Tayva Hrycauk
Arianna Kallechy
Ariella Cousineau

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Janessa Borrelli
Kasydi Mack
Susan A Clegg
Izydora Jaworski
Gemma McMullen
Hailee Scott
Isabella Hartling
Serina Linden
Sydney Bishop
Sydney Fournier

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Brittany Rogers
Judith Rabel
Tana Smith
Mackenzie Hiltz
Izydora Jaworski
Katherine Quenneville
Danielle Hennessey
Donna Crockford



Classt#:
1
2

Class#:
1

2
3
4

Class#:
1

OO WN

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1

2

3

4
Class#:

1

2

3

Class#:

O WN -~

Class#:
1
2
3
4
X
Class#:
1

2
3

142
355
330

143
327
303
349
309

144
190
207
259
240
197
198
206
239
246

145
265
221

146
340
300
351
346

148
341
339
322

149
189
203
213
215
195
249
247
248

150
354
311
353
358
318

151
200
267
218

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Jr Horse
Wv Marcus
Da Leonardo

HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR Select

Eros Amaryth

WS Heir Tothe Stage
Alpha Memories CRF
Afire And Light

ASB 3-Gaited Country Pleasure STAKE
Stonecroft Photocopy

Optimus Prime

Big Top

Don't Tell Mom

Just Ringo

Bootlegger

Allegiant

Jack Daniel's Daughter

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Morgan English Pleasure STAKE
Hylee's No Regrets
TCW Miss Tris

HA/AA Western Pleasure AOTR
PA Benelli
JM Sundance Kid
PA Canadian Sunrise
Victor Victorious

A/HA/AA Walk Trot Equitation 10 & Under
Emotikon

Beys Edition Asr

Sweet Emotion

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure STAKE
El Paseo

Perfectly Nutty

The Flashpoint

UBetcha

Scotch Rocks

Attache's Heiress

Scandalite

Beau & Heirrow

Arabian Western Pleasure AOTR
Rd Avienno

M S Centaur

WV Gabrianna +/

M S Spritzer

Fancy Rain Dancer

Morgan Western Pleasure STAKE
Cedarcrest Noteable Son

Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

De Novo Sedoso

Rhonda Schneider
Tracey D Duriez

Lana Weatherdon
Karen Meites
Caity Mcgean
Wanda Leubner

Paula Bentham
Hope Eales

Darci McNally
Archie Hurst
Madeline MaCrae
Addison Donnelly
Leanne Tomanek
Kimberly Epp
Stacey Thorpe

Carla Cousineau
Kathryn Burant

Brenda Engler
Kathy Padgham
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Mary Power

Brenda Engler
Jarred Beyer

Bridgitte Cunningham

Paula Bentham
Angela Fong
Linette De Goeij
Ayden Heemeryck
Tasha Chambers
Mary Martin

Jill Rusinko

Jill Rusinko

Connie L Fritzler
Diane Mclaughlin
Marvelle Machniak
Linda Courtney
Kathy Padgham

Gloria Jean Pitts
Dwayne Comeau
George Meikle

2 Shown

4 Shown

7 Shown

2 Shown

4 Shown

3 Shown

8 Shown

4 Shown

3 Shown

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Erica Milligan
Miranda Mcaleney

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Anna Weatherdon
Tiffany M Meites
Caity Mcgean
Danielle Hennessey

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Alan Bentham
Hope Eales
Darci McNally
Selah Guenther
Madeline MaCrae
Addison Donnelly
Sandra Tougas
Kimberly Epp
Cordelia Thorpe

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Connie Manning McNichol
Brittany Rogers

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Brenda Engler
Kathy Padgham
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Mary Power

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Ashlyn Delaney
Elyse Beyer
Reese Feener

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Paula Bentham
Lauren Off-Fong
Linette De Goeij
Ayden Heemeryck
Tasha Chambers
Katie Martin
Ava Rusinko
Chloe Rusinko

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Connie L Fritzler
Candace Mclaughlin
Marvelle Machniak
Linda Courtney
Angela Lyons

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Gloria Jean Pitts
Shannon Comeau
Blakely Dewald



Classt#:
1

2
3
4
X

Class#:
1

abh wiN

X

Class#:
1

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:
1

Class#:
1

Class#:
1

2
3
4
X

Class#:

o WN

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1

o WN

152
348
337
350
345
359

153
269
193
257
258
255
254

154
204

155
326
308
352

156
319
321
329

157
346

158
220

160
193
255
258
269
254

161
320
311
354
357
340
351

162
313
350

163
342
343
333
341
353
330
301
314
331

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - Open

Sir Buckingham WA
Bd Shacko

RB General Lee

Kj Midlife Crisis
Just Sayin Ccf

Maureen Browne
Sandra Schroter
Gena L Watchel
Sydney Fournier
Sydney Bishop

All Breed Academy Walk-Trot Equitation All Disciplines, All Ages

LV Kincade

Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy
Pyrotechnic

Bob White

TamRac's Noble Aurora
KSG Waltz After Midnight

ASB Park Pleasure STAKE
One Promise

Arabian Country Pleasure Select

Fire Expresss
GSF Grand Slam
Noble Symbol CRF

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Choice/Elite

Psyntana El Pershahn
Noble Find
Ofw Cutting Edge

All Breed Western Pleasure Mares/Geldings

Victor Victorious

Morgan Classic Pleasure Amateur STAKE

Miz Scarlet

Deborah Davies
Jessica Pelissero
Aldona Tracey
Morgan Krayzel
Maya Turner
Barbara Tracey

Kennedy Boswell

Erin Huculak
Wanda Leubner
Ellen Cust

Jennifer Sewell
Carolyn Penner

Lisa Denise Chovin

Mary Power

Shannon Millar

All Breed Academy Walk-Trot/Jog All Disciplines All Ages

Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy
TamRac's Noble Aurora
Bob White

LV Kincade

KSG Waltz After Midnight

Jessica Pelissero
Maya Turner
Morgan Krayzel
Deborah Davies
Barbara Tracey

All Breed Western Pleasure CHAMPIONSHIP JACKPOT

PA Lil Khanman

M S Centaur

Rd Avienno
Archimedes SRA

PA Benelli

PA Canadian Sunrise

Sandra Daniel
Diane Mclaughlin
Connie L Fritzler
John Seamone
Brenda Engler
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Eq Not To Jump AHA Medal JTR

Mt Sweet Victory
RB General Lee

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open Select

KHS\ Xxpressive
Khs Khan Artist
Maid Marion Rf
Emotikon

WYV Gabrianna +/
Da Leonardo
Pension's Payout
Khs Simplicyty
Gallileo

Isabelle Fortier
Gena L Watchel

Janessa Borrelli
Kasydi Mack
Susan A Clegg
Brenda Engler
Marvelle Machniak
Tracey D Duriez

Katherine Quenneville

Brooke Bureau
Janis M White

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Maureen Browne
Kimberley Schroter
Jill Desmond
Sydney Fournier
Sydney Bishop

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Aidan Wallace
Ana Jaimes
Ava Spady
Claire Fleming
Maya Turner
Tristyn Szott

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Kennedy Boswell

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Alex Huculak
Danielle Hennessey
Ellen Cust

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Jennifer Sewell
Carolyn Penner
Lisa Denise Chovin

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Mary Power

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Shannon Millar

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Ana Jaimes
Maya Turner
Claire Fleming
Aidan Wallace
Tristyn Szott

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Carla D Jackson
Candace Mclaughlin
Erica Milligan
Jacqueline D Hugill
Kimberley Schroter
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Isabelle Fortier
Danika Desmond

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Janessa Borrelli
Kasydi Mack
Susan A Clegg
Brenda Engler
Marvelle Machniak
Miranda Mcaleney
Katherine Quenneville
Brooke Bureau
Janis M White



Classt#:
1

OO WN

Class#:
1

2
3
4

Class#:

OO, WN

Class#:
1
X

Class#:
1

a b wiN

X
X

Class#:
1

2
3
4

Class#:

OO WN

164
266
222
272
230
209
223
208
217
231
263
264
271

165
242
196
241
202

166
272
339
240
341
210
255
221
233
254
264
265

167
317
338

168
222
355
343
238
188
273
348

169
192
198
265
233

170
344
195
307
203
306
190
189
206
215
226
260
310
328

Morgan Hunter Pleasure STAKE
Morgan Hill Janis
Harlington's Mhy Wai
Morgan Hill Mighty Max
BMF Secret Code
Morgan Hill Maple Sugar
Tamrac's Ceridian
Morgan Hill What The Funk
DVF Latara
MJD French Impression
CM Echo's of Victory
Tamrac's Lucky Lu
KLS Desperado

ASB 5 Gaited Amateur STAKE
Hell On High Heels
Arrowhead's Show Biz
Attache's Heir
Trial By Combat

All Breed Walk-Jog or Trot All Disciplines STAKE

Morgan Hill Mighty Max
Beys Edition Asr

Don't Tell Mom

Emotikon

Bora Bora

TamRac's Noble Aurora
TCW Miss Tris

Cardinal Brook Always Byzy
KSG Waltz After Midnight
Tamrac's Lucky Lu
Hylee's No Regrets

HA/AA Country English Pleasure Jr Horse
Optimus Prime
Aprils Romance Reh

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Sr Rider
Harlington's Mhy Wai

Wv Marcus

Khs Khan Artist

Malena CR

Ricky Bobby

Peppy Dash Apollo

Sir Buckingham WA

All Breed Walk Trot Saddleseat Pleasure Stake

A Nobal Cause

Bootlegger

Hylee's No Regrets
Cardinal Brook Always Byzy

All Breed English Pleasure CHAMPIONSHIP JACKPOT

IM Mcdreamy CRF
Scotch Rocks
Halsteads Romeo
Perfectly Nutty

No Apologies
Stonecroft Photocopy
El Paseo

Allegiant

UBetcha

Alphastar Out Of Town
Cha Ching

Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw
Nick Pappagiorgio

12 Shown
Dwayne Comeau
Amanda Dick
Deborah Davies
Andrea Ehret
Morgan Dewald
Gord Pack
Angela Beerwort
Alexis Branco
Susan Nahriniak
Madyson Fequet
Tayva Hrycauk

Deborah Davies
4 Shown
Archie Hurst
Tasha Chambers
Archie Hurst
Angela Fong
9 Shown

Deborah Davies
Jarred Beyer
Archie Hurst
Brenda Engler
Morgan Dewald
Maya Turner
Kathryn Burant
Connie Manning McNichol
Barbara Tracey
Tayva Hrycauk
Carla Cousineau

1 Shown
Gary Millar
Kimberley Schroter

5 Shown
Amanda Dick
Rhonda Schneider
Kasydi Mack
Serena Dalik
Katherine Quenneville
Harold Roozen
Maureen Browne

4 Shown
Jessica Pelissero
Addison Donnelly
Carla Cousineau
Connie Manning McNichol

14 Shown
Megan Buksa
Tasha Chambers
Brittany Mckenzie
Angela Fong
Shelley Barclay
Paula Bentham
Paula Bentham
Leanne Tomanek
Ayden Heemeryck
Heaven Kulczycki
Leann Dixon
Wanda Leubner
Dennis Miller

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Ashley Comeau
Amanda Dick
Tara Thompson
Isobelle Kay
Morgan Dewald
Courtney Pack
Rayner Beerwort
Alexis Branco
Connie Manning McNichol
Madyson Fequet
Sarah Healy
Skye Davies

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Leslie Hurst
Tasha Chambers
Donna Brown
Angela Fong

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Prentyss Britton
Elyse Beyer
Paisley McLenehan
Ashlyn Delaney
Madison Rabel
Ivy Lundrigan
Kathryn Burant
Ariella Cousineau
Ivy Lundrigan
Tayva Hrycauk
Tayva Hrycauk

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Gary Millar
Kimberley Schroter

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Amanda Dick
Erica Milligan
Kasydi Mack
Aven Letourneau-Manly
Katherine Quenneville
Sydney Bishop
Maureen Browne

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Elena Miller
Scarlett Kinning
Tayva Hrycauk
Avriella Cousineau

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Kim Seward
Tasha Chambers
Brittany Mckenzie
Leanne Tomanek
Claire Barclay
Alan Bentham
Paula Bentham
Sandra Tougas
Ayden Heemeryck
Megan Pack
Courtney Pack
Khennedy Leubner
Lana Weatherdon



EX
X

Class#:
1

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1

Class#:

347
349
356

173
334

174
334
362

175
362

178
302

Mighty Thor CRF
Alpha Memories CRF
Sf Sticker Shoc +/

Arabian Reining Horse - Open
Dk Hewgo Boss

All Breed Reining Open
Dk Hewgo Boss
Royal Sandstorm

HA/AA Reining Horse - Open
Royal Sandstorm

HA/AA Reining Horse ATR
Le Zmart N Peppy

Sarah Downey
Caity Mcgean
Donna Crockford

Dwight Sartison

Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Dwight Sartison

Natasha Quigley

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Sarah Downey
Caity Mcgean
Jacqueline D Hugill

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Dwight Sartison

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Dwight Sartison

Judge: Rowena Nicholas
Natasha Quigley



